
INQUIRY
INQ/MJS/2602/0266
Date: 11 February 2026

No. Item Code Qty Item Name Price

TB. TERMINAL VIEW

1 T18.002.20002 10 UNIT STUD M10 X 36

2 T18.002.20003 10 UNIT HEX NUT M10

3 T18.002.20004 10 UNIT STUD M12 X 90

4 T18.002.20005 10 UNIT HEX LOCK NUT M12

5 T18.002.20006 13 UNIT BOLT

6 T18.002.20007 14 UNIT HEX LOCK NUT M12

7 T18.002.20003 14 UNIT HEX NUT M10

8 T18.002.3665 20 PCS CIRLIP

9 T18.002.20009 5 UNIT PRE COMBUS CHAMBER FRONT

10 T18.002.20010 10 UNIT ZINC ANODE CYLINDER HEAD

11 T18.002.20011 9 UNIT TAPPET

12 T18.002.20012 1 UNIT FUEL PUMP DRIVING GEAR

13 T18.002.20013 7 UNIT SPRING HOLDER

14 T18.002.20014 2 SET FUEL OVERFLOW PIPE ASSY

15 T18.002.20015 10 UNIT BOLT PIPE JOINT

16 T18.002.13058 1 PCS FUEL PUMP DRIVE SHAFT

17 T18.002.20016 2 UNIT ADJUST PLATE DRIVING SHAFT JOINT

18 T18.006.01739 4 UNIT REAMER BOLT

19 T18.002.20017 5 UNIT PLAIN WASHER 10

20 T18.002.20018 4 UNIT SPRING WASHER 10

21 T18.002.20003 4 UNIT HEX NUT M10

22 T18.002.20019 1 UNIT FUEL PUMP GEAR

23 T18.002.17763 10 PCS CYLINDER LINER

24 T18.002.18123 4 PCS CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

25 T18.002.13062 3 PCS SUPPORT DECOMP SHAFT

Generated by Mai Deline


